US Chess Federation

Volunteer Expenses 7/1/24 - 6/30/25

Mike Hoffpauir Executive Board
Kevin Pryor Executive Board
Lakshmana Vishwanath Executive Board
Leila D'Aquin Executive Board
David Hater Executive Board

Legal Expenses 7/1/24 - 6/30/25

Personnel
Polsinelli PC
Jackson Lewis P.C.

Goverance & Misc
Giffin, Winning, Cohen & Bodewes, P.C.
Sims Funk PLC
Haynes and Boone LLP

Total Legal Expenses 2023 - 2024

558.95
2,575.09
666.41
1,049.41
1,470.85

63,617.80
5,000.00

52,100.57
51,899.08
4,940.00

177,557.45
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