## Volunteer Expenses 7/1/24 - 6/30/25

Mike Hoffpauir	<b>Executive Board</b>	558.95
Kevin Pryor	<b>Executive Board</b>	2,575.09
Lakshmana Vishwanath	<b>Executive Board</b>	666.41
Leila D'Aquin	<b>Executive Board</b>	1,049.41
David Hater	<b>Executive Board</b>	1,470.85
Lakshmana Vishwanath Leila D'Aquin	Executive Board Executive Board	666.41 1,049.41

## Legal Expenses 7/1/24 - 6/30/25

Polsinelli PC	63,617.80
Jackson Lewis P.C.	5,000.00

## Goverance & Misc

Giffin, Winning, Cohen & Bodewes, P.C.	52,100.57
Sims Funk PLC	51,899.08
Haynes and Boone LLP	4,940.00

## Total Legal Expenses 2023 - 2024 177,557.45